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Engineering Consultants, Contractors, Manufacturers, 
Real Estate and more

AMS REAL ESTATE L.L.C.
Industry: Real Estate
350 Fairfield Ave., Bridgeport, CT 06604
(203) 372-1200
amsrealestate.com
President: Fred Frassinelli
President: Thomas Corso

ANGEL COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE
Industry: Real Estate
1375 Kings Highway, Suite 210, Fairfield, CT 06824
(203) 335-6600
angelcommercial.com
President: Joan Angel, jangel@angelcommercial.com
(203) 335-6600 ext. 21
Director of Marketing: Nili Walp, nwalp@angelcommercial.com

A.P. CONSTRUCTION CO.
Industry: Construction Management, Contractors
707 Summer St., Stamford, CT 06901
apconst.com
CEO and President: Andrew B. Ashforth
Senior Vice President & Director of Business Development: Nick Everett, ne@apconst.com
Senior Vice President: Thomas J. Walsh III, twalsh@apconst.com
Vice President of Operations David Breidenbach,  db@apconst.com

ASSOCIATED BUILDERS AND CONTRACTORS OF CT
Industry: Construction Equipment and Services
80 Ferry Blvd., Stratford, CT 06615
(203) 870-8251
thinkconstruction.org
Branch Vice President: Patricia Torres
President: Lelah Campo

BALDWIN PEARSON & CO. INC.
Industry: Real Estate
10 Middle St., Suite 716, Bridgeport, CT 06604
baldwinpearson.com
Established: 1959
President: George Shawah Jr.
Vice President: Robert Shawah

BERKELEY EXTERIORS INC.
Industry: Contractors, Roofing, Siding, and More
121 Bridgeport Ave., Milford, CT 06460
(203) 877-4373
berkeleyexteriors.com
President/Owner: Michael Lofaro

COLONIAL REALTY
Industry: Real Estate, Commercial and Industrial
2 Post Road, Fairfield, CT 06824
colonialrealty.net
Broker/President: David Gorbach, dgorbach@colonialrealty.net  
Executive Vice President: Joel Hausman, jhausman@colonialrealty.net 
Vice President: Terry L. Nelson, tnelson@colonialrealty.net  
Sales Associate: Bill P. Wiehl, bwiehl@colonialrealty.net 

DIAMOND PROPERTIES
Industry: Property Management
333. N. Bedford Road, Suite 145, Mount Kisco, NY 10549
(914) 773-6215
diamondproperties.com
Chief Financial Officer: John Horl

BIRDSALL SERVICES GROUP
Industry: Engineering Consultants
1311 Mamaroneck Ave., Suite 50, White Plains, NY 10605
(914) 686-1222
birdsall.com
Executive: Jay Pisco

C&F CONSULTING ENGINEERING P.C.
Industry: Engineering Consultants
420 N. Broadway, White Plains, NY 10603
(914) 683-7355
cf-eng.com
Executive: Michael Connors

CARNELL ENGINEERING
Industry: Engineering Consultants
7-11 Legion Drive, Suite G3, Valhalla, NY 10595
(914) 946-4300
carnellengineering.com
President: James E. Carnicelli

DIVNEY TUNG SCHWALBE L.L.P.
Industry: Engineering and Land Use
1 N. Broadway, White Plains, NY 10601
(914) 946-0010
divneytungschwalbe.com
Partners: 
Michael Divney, mdivney@divneytungschwalbe.com 
Andrew Tung, atung@divneytungschwalbe.com
Gerhard Schwalbe, jschwalbe@divneytungschwalbe.com

JOHN J. BRENNAN CONSTRUCTION CO. INC.
Industry: Contractors, General Construction
70 Platt Road, Shelton, CT 06484
(203) 929-6314
jjbrennan.com
Founded: 1897
President: William Brennan, billb@jjbrennan.com
Vice-President: Eric Brennan: eric@jjbrennan.com
Secretary-Treasurer: David Brennan, davidb@jjbrennan.com
Vice-President: Matthew Brennan, mattb@jjbrennan.com
Chief Financial Officer, Linda Scott: lindas@jjbrennan.com
Superintendent: Howard Vagt, howiev@jjbrennan.com
Superintendent: Nicholas Teodosio, nickt@jjbrennan.com
Maintenance Manager: David Pochy: pochy@jjbrennan.com
Manager of Technology and HR: Ralph Grant, ralph@jjbrennan.com

JOHN MEYER CONSULTING P.C.
Industry: Engineering Consultants
120 Bedford Road, Armonk, NY 10604
(914) 273-5225
johnmeyerconsulting.com
Associate, Richard Pearson

OLA CONSULTING ENGINEERS P.C.
Industry: Engineering Consultants
50 Broadway, Hawthorne, NY 10532
(914) 747-0453
olace.com
Established: 1974
President: Patrick Lynch

STEPHEN GOULD CORP.
Industry: Packaging and Printing
1491 Route 52, Fishkill, NY 12524
(845) 896-7800
Headquarters: 32 S. Jefferson Road, Whippany, NJ 07981
stephengould.com
President: Michael Golden

Disclaimer: Information can not be guaranteed as titles and contact information is subject to change. To report updated information, please email Afrey@westfairinc.com.
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